ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO
WKN: 039483102

ISIN:  US0394831020

Prehled

18.09.2024 22:00:02

Cena
60,53 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

0,12% (0,07)

US0394831020
ADM

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
26.040 EUR

S&P 500

60,11 USD
(200)

61,59 USD
(100)

60,40 USD
61,05 USD
60,11 USD
60,46 USD

60,535332
usb

2.050.515
124.139.515,90
31.051
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
18.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
16.09.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
13.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodt

Xetra 18.09.2024 17:35 54,28 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0394831020-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0394831020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0394831020&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0394831020&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8440ab7be91c7d52d5f1618ae7f75e2ddb9cdcb3942c0bb1db4a50ce5c4e33d2&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a44df032c390daa79&time=1726809807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c63cf3634dd7d9ce5792257269a7ee87829db4a637e7154f674ffbfb5947c40&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4491012371e0321d3&time=1726809807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a83066dfed687da1f005efad79bd28a4c451d7d532aa820c516f613aaf64f563&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b1e769b552682ba1&time=1726809807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be53a8081ea95eb418ed6baf5fcfa51430fe1f725822b68ab59780e815c14b3&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8041598d1faa776cf&time=1726809807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0ac12eb4d435e38ecb94986f89e7c96cd62a3fb7edca831bd87d2e0dc697260&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ead2b95799ebaa207&time=1726809807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5425005
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
28.06.2019
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
04.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
09.09.2024

18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024

17:32
22:26
21:57
17:35
22:00
17:25
15:30
17:25
17:25
16:05
18:03

17:44

19:30
08:08

54,29 EUR
54,51 EUR
54,41 EUR
39,46 CHF
60,53 USD
54,26 EUR
60,85 USD
54,29 EUR
54,31 EUR
54,00 EUR
53,78 EUR

54,27 EUR

54,21 EUR
54,28 EUR

0,00
0,07
0,00
0,00
124,14
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,06
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20438822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116481957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26417498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20695036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19425

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

Detaily

18.09.2024 22:00:02

Cena
60,53 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,12% (0,07)

ISIN US0394831020
Symbol ADM
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 26.040 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 60,11 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 61,59 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 60,40 USD
Max 61,05 USD
Min 60,11 USD
Zavérecna cena 60,46 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 60,535332
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 2.050.515
Obchodovany objem 124.139.515,90
Pocet obchodu 31.051
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +0,20% -23,56% -2,98%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,12 -18,66 -1,86
Beta = = =
Volatilita 20,82 35,87 30,44
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

60,28 USD (1.894.720
59,67 USD (2.208.826
60,99 USD (3.367.008
64,04 USD (4.095.262
74,02 USD (03.01.2024
50,72 USD (25.01.2024
80,15 USD (20.09.2023
50,72 USD (25.01.2024

NN AN )
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ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti Profil spole¢nosti
Archer-Daniels-Midland Co. engages in the production of oilseeds, corn, wheat, cocoa, and
other agricultural commodities. It operates through the following segments: Ag Services and
. Oilseeds, Carbohydrate Solutions, Nutrition, and Other. The Ag Services and Oilseeds
ADM segment includes activities related to the origination, merchandising, transportation, and

storage of agricultural raw materials, and the crushing and further processing of oilseeds

such as soybeans and soft seeds cottonseed, sunflower seed, canola, rapeseed, and
Kontakty flaxseed into vegetable oils and protein meals. The Carbohydrate Solutions segment
consists of corn and wheat wet and dry milling and other activities. The Nutrition segment
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO. serves various end markets including food, beverages, nutritional supplements, and feed
-- and premix for livestock, aquaculture, and pet food. The Other segment refers to the

77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4600 - 60601 company's remaining operations. The company founded in 1902 and is headquartered in
Chicago Chicago, IL.
Telefon:+1-312-634-8100
Fax:+
E-mail:media@adm.com Clenové predstavenstva
Debra Sandler Member of Board of
PDF ke stazeni Directors
Report spoleénosti: ARCHER DANIELS & E"eg d‘; '\D".em?er @ [ETETE |G
MIDLAND CO rabander irectors
Kelvin Member of Board of
Westbrook Directors
Lei Zhang Member of Board of
Schlitz Directors
James Collins  Member of Board of
Directors
Michael Burke Member of Board of
Directors
Patrick Moore  Member of Board of
Directors
Suzan Member of Board of
Harrison Directors
Terrell Crews ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Theodore Member of Board of
Colbert Directors
Juan R. Chairman of Managing
Luciano Board
Ben Bard Member of Executive
Committee
Ismael Roig Member of Executive
Committee
Jennifer Weber Member of Executive
Committee
Kristy Folkwein Member of Executive
Committee
Nuria Miquel Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@adm.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0394831020-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0394831020
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